SICURIT Perimeter Protection Systems – a dedicated division of SICURIT Alarmitalia S.p.A.
Via Gadames, 91 | 20151 Milan | T: +39 02 380701 | E: export@sicurit.it | W: www.sicurit-pps.it
Co
py
ri
gh
t©
20

Tamper outputs N.C. Relay Output in TX and  RX or both from RX
Auxiliary I/O 3IN/4OUT (programmable O.C.) in both TX and RX
Electrical
Power supply PoE or 12VDC ±15%;  (110V/230V built-in Power Supply available)
Power consumption TX 130mA; RX160mA
Environmental
Operating temperatures  -35°C / +70°C
IP rating (housing) IP65 (IMTMW-XD); IP55 (IMTMW-XT)
Configuration tool Web-browser and Software (Windows® based)
Dimensions Housing: 28x39x14cm; Tower: 27x16x125cm (Ground base 28x28cm)
Regulatory compliance CE, Product classified Security Grade 4 - Environmental Class IV
Warranty Comprehensive 3 years
Graphic representation
How to order (P/N)
Models
IMTMW050P Set of MW | R: 50m  | PoE
IMTMW050 Set of MW | R: 50m  | 12V
IMTMW120P Set of MW | R: 120m  |Poe
IMTMW120 Set of MW | R: 120m  | 12V
IMTMW200P Set of MW | R: 200m | PoE
IMTMW200 Set of MW | R: 200m | 12V
List of Accessories
MESDAVE07N4 Complete set of Telescopic poles and bases (AISI304)
MESDAVE08 Bracket with jaw for Ø 50-110mm poles (AISI304)
BET040IME Ground base for IMTMW-XT versions